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Practice Limited to Orthodontics - Children & Adults

AArrlliinnggttoonn  HHeeiigghhttss  aanndd  DDeeeerrffiieelldd                                884477--663322--11003300
Jerome A. Jarosz, D.D.S., M.S. - Parishioner

Rudolfo M. Valente, D.D.S., M.S.
www.jvortho.com

$15 Off on Service Call
$50 Off on New Furnace

or Air Conditioner
Not Good W/Other Offers

500 E. Northwest Hwy., Palatine

847-359-4500
Dr. Richard

M. Mruz, MD.
Members of American College

of Pro-Life Obstetrician
Alexian Brothers Medical Center

Gynecologist
810 Biesterfield          364-0040

Family Owned and
Operated Since 1883
by the Matz Family

MT. PROSPECT
410 E. Rand Road• 847/394-2336

CHICAGO
3440 N. Central Ave. • 773/545-5420

www.matzfuneralhome.com

PREMIER JANITORIAL SERVICE
Commercial & Residential

ASK FOR THE PARISH DISCOUNT
Free Estimates • Insured • Bonded

Call Don Kruse 847-670-1237 Parishioner

Victor L. Vaughn, D.D.S.
FAMILY & GENERAL DENTISTRY
394-3070             394-9686

1530 E. Hintz Rd., Arl. Hts., Brook Run Plaza

• 25 year transferable warranty
• Looks like Paint, Lasts like Vinyl847.999.0604
• Won’t peel, chip or crack! www.chicagorhinoshield.com
• Can be applied to virtually any surface

It’s Not Paint!

Brian Marianne
Emmerich Brennan , ABR

Parishioner

847-409-1366

“Real Estate Services
You Can Trust!”

Parishioner

847-494-4907
marianne@

mariannebrennan.com
“Buying or Selling. You or a friend.

I’m your resource from beginning to end.”

000555 St Edna Church (A)

Craig
Schuessler
Financial Advisor

392-6870
Arlington Heights
1500 North
Arlington Heights Rd.

10% OF PURCHASE PRICE DONATED TO CHURCH FOR ANY
CASH & CARRY PURCHASE W/BULLETIN

KNUPPER NURSERY & LANDSCAPE
1801 North Rand Road, Palatine

847-359-1080 • www.KnupperNursery.com

Serving the Community for Over 50 Years!

Mark A. Lallas, DDS
Brian P. Zulawinski, DDS

120 W. Eastman
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

847-253-7477
www.ArlingtonDentalOnline.com

LLLLAAAA UUUU TTTTEEEERRRRBBBB UUUU RRRRGGGG    &&&&     OOOOEEEEHHHH LLLLEEEERRRR    FFFFUUUU NNNN EEEERRRRAAAA LLLL HHHH OOOOMMMM EEEE
2000 East Northwest Hwy. • Arlington Heights

Newly remodeled, all facilities are on one floor
847-253-5423            Jim Murray, Mgr. lauterburgoehler.com

www.jspaluch.com                                                       For Ads: J.S. Paluch Co., Inc. 1-800-566-6170

Drs. Quintin & Katie Sleigh
Pain Relief • Wellness
Pregnancy • Pediatrics

Free Consultation & Exam
847-788-0880

3285 N. Arlington
Heights Rd., Ste 206
www.sleighfamilychiropractic.com

NORTHPOINT HAIR STUDIO
304 E. Rand Rd., Suite 225, A. H.

Family Full Service
Call For Appt. 847-368-9594

25% OFF 1ST  TIME CLIENTS!

Thank you for advertising in
our church bulletin.

I am patronizing your business
because of it!

Please Cut Out This “Thank You Ad”
and Present It The Next Time You
Patronize One of Our Advertisers

�

COMPETENT CAREGIVERS
•   Registered Nurse & LPNs
•   Certified Nursing Assistant
•   Highly Trained Caregivers & Companions
•   Live-Ins & Hourly Care
•   Personal Care & Assistant
•   Nurse Conducts Monthly Visit
•   Licensed/Insured/Bonded

Mention ‘Jesus’ & Receive Parish Discount
www.competenthhc.com 847-804-3207

ROOFING - SIDING
GUTTER - HAIL DAMAGE

LICENSED & INSURED 847-702-7524

Saint Margaret
Sunday Missal
An ideal companion
for personal prayer.

In Stock & Ready to Order Today.
CALL OR ORDER ONLINE.$39.95

800-566-6150 • www.wlpmusic.com

STEVEN’S
Custom Upholstery
• Fine Fabric Selection
• Cushions Made To Order
• Repair/Buttons Replaced

577-0606
Steve Walczynski

Parishioner

DE LA TORRE 
CONCRETE 

& SNOW REMOVAL
PATIOS • DRIVEWAYS • SIDEWALKS 

STEPS • FOUNDATIONS • GARAGE FLOORS
Phone 847.293.6284 • Fax 847.640.7491

Are you ever alone?
You’re never alone when you have a medical alert!
"I feel more independent, safe,
and secure with my medical alert."
Less than $1 per day
• No Long-Term Contracts
• Price Guarantee • A+ Rating with BBB
• Made and Monitored in the USA
Call Today to learn more
about our Special Offer.

1.877.801.8608 Toll Free

A Family Owned & Operated Business Since 1979

OSMONDSON
ROOFING CO.
“THE RESIDENTIAL SPECIALISTS”

847-255-8696

• Roof Removals

• Wood Replacement

• Chimney Caps, Flashings

• Chimney Tuckpointing

• Chimney Rebuilding

• 10 YR. Labor Guarantee

• Licensed • Bonded • Insured

Tents • Tables • Chairs • Linens • Moonwalk • Games
500 S. Hicks Road, Palatine847-394-8213

www.arlingtonrental.com



The Staff of St. Edna 
Pastor  
Rev. Jerome J. Jacob  Pastor—x311                                                          frjerryjacob@stedna.org 
Rev. Eduardo Martinez  Associate Pastor—x316                   emartinez@stedna.org 
 

Permanent Deacon Couples 
Greg Beeber & Debbie                  gbeeber@stedna.org 
Jim Gaughan & Sharon  For RCIA information                                        jgaughan@stedna.org 
Jim Pauwels & Therese  For Baptismal Preparation Information                      jpauwels@stedna.org 
Joe Yannotta & Diane             jyannotta@stedna.org 
 

Faith Formation 
Lorie Crepeau   Director of Adult Faith Formation—x325                     lcrepeau@stedna.org 
Heather Daudelin  Director of Religious Education K-7      hdaudelin@stedna.org 
Nancy Holpuch   Youth Ministry—x341                                                        nholpuch@stedna.org 
 

Worship 
Lorie Crepeau   Coordinator of Liturgical Ministers—x325         lcrepeau@stedna.org 
Gary Daigle   Director of Music & Liturgy—x322                           gdaigle@stedna.org 
Lara Lynch   Coordinator of Children's & High School Music—x342            llynch@stedna.org 
 

Human Concerns 
Diane Mulroe   Director of Human Concerns—x315                         dmulroe@stedna.org 
 

Parish Operations 
Christine Desmond  Director of Communications—x321                   cdesmond@stedna.org 
Patricia Freeman  Parish Manager—x314                      pfreeman@stedna.org 
Laura Kniskern   Administrative Assistant to the Pastor—x305                    lkniskern@stedna.org 
Helene McNicholas  Bookkeeper—x310                         hmcnicholas@stedna.org 
Tom Panek   Maintenance—x317 

St. Edna Catholic Church 
2525 N. Arlington Heights Road 
Arlington Heights, IL  60004 

St. Edna Catholic Church 
847-398-3362 

847-394-5226 (fax) 
www.stedna.org 


